 Rev. C July 2005
ML62 Voltage Regulator Cross Reference
Torex, Ricoh & SII
Table 1. Torex, Ricoh & SII Output Voltage Cross Reference Table
Output Voltage MiniLogic Torex Ricoh SII
1.1 V ML62113xx XC62FP1102xx Rx5Rx11xx-xx S-81211SGxx-xx-x
1.2 V ML62123xx XC62FP1202xx Rx5Rx12xx-xx S-81212SGxx-xx-x
1.3 V ML62133xx XC62FP1302xx Rx5Rx13xx-xx S-81213SGxx-xx-x

SOT-89 (Tape Right) ML62xxxPR XC62FPxxxxPR RH5RLxxAA-T1, RH5RExxAA-T1 S-812xxSGUP-Dxx-T1
SOT-89 (Tape Left) ML62xxxPL XC62FPxxxxPL RH5RLxxAA-T2, RH5RExxAA-T2 S-812xxSGUP-Dxx-T2
TO-92 (Paper Tape) ML62xxxTH XC62FPxxxxTH RE5RLxxAA-TZ, RE5RExxAA-TZ S-812xxSGY-T
TO-92 (Plastic Bag) ML62xxxTB XC62FPxxxxTB RE5RLxxAC-TZ, RE5RExxAC-TZ S-812xxSGY-B
Example :
Description MiniLogic Torex Ricoh SII
3.0V Voltage Regulator,
SOT89 package
ML62302PR XC62FP3002PR RH5RL30AA-T1,
RH5RE30AA-T1
S-81230SGUP-DQB-T1
ML62 to ELM Voltage Regulator Cross Reference
ELM98 Cross Reference
Table 3. ELM98 Voltage Regulator Cross Reference Table
Package Output Voltage ELM MiniLogic
2.7V ELM9827Ax-S ML62272PR
3.0V ELM9830Ax-S ML62302PR
3.3V ELM9833Ax-S ML62332PR
SOT-89,
Tape & Reel
5.0V ELM9850Ax-S ML62502PR
2.7V ELM9827Bx-S ML62272MR
3.0V ELM9830Bx-S ML62302MR
3.3V ELM9833Bx-S ML62332MR
SOT-23,
Tape & Reel
5.0V ELM9850Bx-S ML62502MR
 Rev. C July 2005
ML62 to Microchip Voltage Regulator Cross Reference
MCP1700 Cross Reference
Table 4. MCP1700 Voltage Regulator Cross Reference Table

2.5V MCP1700T-2502I/MB ML62252PR
3.0V MCP1700T-3002I/MB ML62302PR
3.3V MCP1700T-3302I/MB ML62332PR
SOT-89,
Tape & Reel
5.0V MCP1700T-5002I/MB ML62502PR
Note :  1. Maximum Input Operating Voltage of MCP1701 is 10.0V.
  2. Above show the standard voltages offer by Microchip.
 Rev. C July 2005
ML62 to AME Voltage Regulator Cross Reference
AME8800 Cross Reference
Table 6. AME8800 Voltage Regulator Cross Reference Table
Package  Output Voltage AME MiniLogic
1.5V AME8800LEETx ML62153MR
1.8V AME8800MEETx ML62183MR
2.9V AME8800NEETx ML62292MR
3.1V AME8800OEETx ML62312MR
3.4V AME8800IEETx ML62342MR
SOT-23,
Tape & Reel
3.7V AME8800KEETx ML62372MR
1.3V AME88001EFTx ML62133PR
1.5V AME8800LEFTx ML62153PR
1.8V AME8800MEFTx ML62183PR
2.5V AME8800DEFTx ML62252PR
2.7V AME8800HEFTx ML62272PR
2.8V AME8800CEFTx ML62282PR
2.9V AME8800NEFTx ML62292PR
3.0V AME8800BEFTx ML62302PR
3.1V AME8800OEFTx ML62312PR
3.3V AME8800AEFTx ML62332PR
3.4V AME8800IEFTx ML62342PR
3.5V AME8800GEFTx ML62352PR
3.6V AME8800FEFTx ML62362PR
3.7V AME8800KEFTx ML62372PR
3.8V AME8800EEFTx ML62382PR
SOT-89,
Tape & Reel
5.0V AME8800SEFTx ML62502PR
2.5V AME8800DEATx-1 ML62252TB
2.7V AME8800HEATx-1 ML62272TB
2.8V AME8800CEATx-1 ML62282TB
3.0V AME8800BEATx-1 ML62302TB
3.3V AME8800AEATx-1 ML62332TB
3.4V AME8800IEATx-1 ML62342TB
3.5V AME8800GEATx-1 ML62352TB
3.6V AME8800FEATx-1 ML62362TB
TO-92,
Bag
3.8V AME8800EEATx-1 ML62382TB
DISCLAIMER:
The information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and
reliable and may be changed without notice. No liability will be accepted by the publisher for any consequence of its use.